

## 2024 Pottstown Go Fourth! Festival Sponsorship Form

Credit Card or PayPal online at www.pottstowngofourth.com or by <a href="mailto:check-made-payable-to-TCN">check made payable to TCN</a>, memo – "Go Fourth! Festival"

Company Name:	
Address:	
City, ST, ZIP	
Contact Name:	
Contact Phone:	
E-mail:	
Sign us up fo	r the following sponsorship:
☐ <del>Fireworks - \$15,000</del>	☐ Entertainment - \$7,500
☐ Rotary Club of Pottstown Parade - \$5,000	☐ Drone - \$3,500
☐ Kids Zone - \$3,000	☐ Gold - \$2,500
☐ Silver - \$1,500	☐ Bronze - \$1,000
☐ Copper - \$500	$\square$ Friends of the Festival - \$100 - \$499
☐ My check is enclosed - payable to TCN (memo – "Go Fourth! Festival")	
<b>Mail all checks to:</b> Pottstown GoFourth! Festival PO Box 1362	
Pottstown, PA 19464	

Pottstown GoFourth! Festival operates under the 501(c)3 provided by TCN. Tax ID No. 23-2684794. Funds for the Pottstown GoFourth! Festival are being managed by TCN (TriCounty Community Network).